
 SPECIALTY

INSTALLATION TYPES
Cover and Protect Existing Cables
Short Runs

SIZE RANGE 
0.75"
1.0"

1.25"
1.5"

2.0"

STANDARD COLORS

UV

UV

SPLIT CORRUGATED
•	 Pre-slit design for easy installation over existing cables

•	 Ships in lightweight 250' coils

•	 Ordered in coils, not feet

Orange is standard, other colors available by request

SPLIT CORRUGATED DUCT ORDERING INFORMATION

NOMINAL SIZE PART NUMBER OD (IN) ID (IN) COIL LENGTH (FT) WEIGHT/COIL (LBS)

¾" 20000426 0.93 .750 250 8 

1" 20000427 1.10 .930 250 9

1¼" 20000428 1.50 1.245 250 15

1½" 20000429 1.73 1.485 250 33

2" 20000430 2.17 1.85 250 34
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